Position

Pts Pool Manager

Pts Pool Manager

Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Pool Manager

Pts Pool Manager

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Lifeguard I

Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Lifeguard I

Pts Lifeguard Il

Pts Assistant Pool Manager
Pts Pool Manager

Pts Assistant Pool Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Total Wages

$17,928
$17,513
$17,024
$15,985
$15,885
$15,757
$15,086
$14,945
$14,813
$14,766
$14,383
$14,254
$14,166
$13,330
$13,199
$12,610
$11,851
$11,359
$11,344
$10,800
$10,384
$10,276

$9,448

$9,389

$8,926

$8,322

$8,311

$7,770

$7,696

$7,284

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I

Pts Pool Manager

Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Assistant Pool Manager

Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$6,963
$6,729
$6,587
$6,400
$6,073
$6,043
$6,034
$6,026
$6,006
$5,980
$5,973
$5,706
$5,648
$5,615
$5,290
$5,221
$5,214
$5,161
$5,036
$4,912
$4,897
$4,873
$4,870
$4,858
$4,830
$4,808
$4,772
$4,738
$4,714
$4,712
$4,567
$4,550

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard Il
Pts Lifeguard |

Pts Lifeguard I

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$4,506
$4,501
$4,501
$4,227
$4,210
$4,190
$4,115
$4,064
$4,061
$3,985
$3,803
$3,716
$3,702
$3,689
$3,686
$3,639
$3,624
$3,593
$3,585
$3,560
$3,551
$3,543
$3,502
$3,469
$3,410
$3,395
$3,375
$3,366
$3,292
$3,259
$3,215
$3,058

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I

Pts Assistant Pool Manager

Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard IlI
Pts Lifeguard IlI
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard IlI
Pts Lifeguard I
Pts Lifeguard |
Pts Lifeguard IlI
Pts Lifeguard I

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$3,014
$2,996
$2,995
$2,988
$2,936
$2,873
$2,777
$2,769
$2,722
$2,610
$2,548
$2,485
$2,456
$2,453
$2,340
$2,315
$2,294
$2,283
$2,279
$2,202
$2,130
$1,612
$1,515
$1,469
$1,358
$1,048
$1,023
$607
$123
$36

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



