Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pts Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$17,928	\$0
Pts Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$17,513	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$17,024	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$15,985	\$0
Pts Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$15,885	\$0
Pts Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$15,757	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$15,086	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,945	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,813	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,766	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,383	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,254	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$14,166	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$13,330	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$13,199	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$12,610	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$11,851	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$11,359	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$11,344	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$10,800	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$10,384	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$10,276	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$9,448	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$9,389	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$8,926	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$8,322	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$8,311	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$7,770	\$0
Pts Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$7,696	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager		Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$7,284	\$0

Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,963	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,729	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,587	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,400	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,073	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,043	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,034	\$0
Pts Pool Manager	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,026	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$6,006	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,980	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,973	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,706	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,648	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,615	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,290	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,221	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,214	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,161	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$5,036	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,912	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,897	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,873	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,870	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,858	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,830	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,808	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,772	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,738	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,714	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,712	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,567	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,550	\$0

Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,506	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,501	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,501	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,227	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,210	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,190	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,115	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,064	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$4,061	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,985	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,803	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,716	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,702	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,689	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,686	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,639	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,624	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,593	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,585	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,560	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,551	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,543	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,502	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,469	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,410	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,395	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,375	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,366	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,292	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,259	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,215	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,058	\$0

Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$3,014	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,996	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,995	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,988	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,936	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,873	\$0
Pts Assistant Pool Manager	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,777	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,769	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,722	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,610	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,548	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,485	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,456	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,453	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,340	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,315	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,294	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,283	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,279	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,202	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$2,130	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,612	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,515	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,469	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,358	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,048	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$1,023	\$0
Pts Lifeguard I	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$607	\$0
Pts Lifeguard III	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$123	\$0
Pts Lifeguard II	Santa Clarita	Aquatics	\$36	\$0